
125ml available upon request

WHITE WINE

SALUTI VINO BIANCO, VINICOLA SERENA | VENETO, ITALY
THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT GRIS | SUSSEX, ENGLAND
CHÂTEAU LE FRÈGNE, SAUVIGNON BLANC | BORDEAUX,
FRANCE
MAISON GUIOT, CHARDONNAY | COSTIERES DE NIMES,
FRANCE 

£7
£9

£11

175ml 250ml Bottle

£9
£12

£14

£26
£36

£40

£42

RED WINE

CHÂTEAU HAUT GARRIGA, MERLOT | BORDEAUX, FRANCE
VEGA TOLOSA,TEMPRANILLO | MANCHUELA, SPAIN 
THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT NOIR PRÉCOCE | SUSSEX, ENGLAND 

£7.5
£8.5
£10

£10
£12
£14

£29
£34
£40

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

VIN DE FRANCE | PROVENCE, FRANCE
WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE | PROVENCE, FRANCE
WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE 1.5L | PROVENCE FRANCE 

CAVICCHIOLI PIGNOLETTO PROSECCO 
BOLLINGER BRUT
BOLLINGER ROSE BRUT

£7
£14

(125ml) £6

£9
£17

£26
£46
£80

£26
£125
£135

BOTTLED BEER
BIRRA MORETTI
STELLA ARTOIS
SOL

£5
£5
£5

BOTTLED CIDER

OLD MOUT CIDER BERRIES &
CHERRIES
OLD MOUT CIDER KIWI & LIME

£6.5

£6.5

NON ALCOHOLIC

BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%
CHANCE CLEAN CIDER 0.5%

£4.5
£6

£7
£6.5
£6.5

DRAUGHT 
GUINNESS
CAMDEN HELLS
KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE

WINE, BEER & CIDER



MARGARITA

 NEGRONI 

BRAMBLE

OLD FASHION

LEMON DROP MARTINI

APEROL SPRITZ

BAILEY’S COFFEE £8

SOUTHAMPTON SPECIALS

WINNIE’S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

COCKTAILS
£12 each

ALCOHOL FREE
£10 each

COOLIN COOLER 

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

SPICED APPLE GLOW

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements



*All spirits are 25ml, unless otherwise stated

RUM

HAVANA 3 YR
HMS SKIPJACK SPICED
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
DISCARDED BANANA RUM
MEZAN XO JAMAICAN RUM
CLAIRIN COMMUNAL WHITE RUM
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YR
MOUNT GAY XO TRIPLE CASK

£3.25
£3.25
£3.75

£4
£4.75

£5
£5.5
£6

BRANDY

COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY XO

£4
£4.25

WHISKEY

HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN
WOODFORD RESERVE
GLENFARCAS 10 YR
HATOZAKI BLENDED
NCNEAN ORIGINAL SINGLE MALT
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

£3.75
£4.25
£4.5
£5
£6

£6.25

VODKA

SAPLING
CARIEL VANILLA VODKA
FAIR QUINOA
FATTY’S ORGANIC
MERMAID SALT VODKA
GREY GOOSE

£3.5
£3.5
£4
£4

£4.75
£5.25

GIN

SAPLING
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CONKER
MERMAID ORIGINAL
MERMAID PINK
MERMAID ZEST
FATTY’S ORGANIC
SHETLAND REEL GIN
SILENT POOL
SILENT POOL RARE CITRUS
TWISTED NOSE
MOMBASA STRAWBERRY GIN
SHARISH BLUE MAGIC
KI NO TEA

£3.5
£3.5
£3.75
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.75

£5
£5

£5.25
£5

£5.5
£5.5
£6

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

£6
£20
£25

LIQUEURS

APEROL APERITIVO
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
CAMPARI
CHAMBORD
DISARONNO AMARETTO
DRAMBUIE
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
LIMONCELLO
MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR
ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER
MARASQUIN
MENTHE VERTE

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.5
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

SPIRITS


