

WINE, BEER & CIDER

WHITE WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SALUTI VINO BIANCO, VINICOLA SERENA VENETO, ITALY	£7	£9	£26
THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT GRIS SUSSEX, ENGLAND	£9	£12	£36
CHÂTEAU LE FRÈGNE, SAUVIGNON BLANC BORDEAUX, FRANCE	£11	£14	£40
MAISON GUIOT, CHARDONNAY COSTIERES DE NIMES, FRANCE			£42

RED WINE

CHÂTEAU HAUT GARRIGA, MERLOT BORDEAUX, FRANCE	£7.5	£10	£29
VEGA TOLOSA, TEMPRANILLO MANCHUELA, SPAIN	£8.5	£12	£34
THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT NOIR PRÉCOCE SUSSEX, ENGLAND	£10	£14	£40

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

VIN DE FRANCE PROVENCE, FRANCE	£7	£9	£26
WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE PROVENCE, FRANCE	£14	£17	£46
WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE 1.5L PROVENCE FRANCE			£80
CAVICCHIOLI PIGNOLETTO PROSECCO	(125ml) £6		£26
BOLLINGER BRUT			£125
BOLLINGER ROSE BRUT			£135

BOTTLED BEER

BIRRA MORETTI	£5
STELLA ARTOIS	£5
SOL	£5

DRAUGHT

GUINNESS	£7
CAMDEN HELLS	£6.5
KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE	£6.5

BOTTLED CIDER

OLD MOUT CIDER BERRIES & CHERRIES	£6.5
OLD MOUT CIDER KIWI & LIME	£6.5

NON ALCOHOLIC

BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%	£4.5
CHANCE CLEAN CIDER 0.5%	£6

COCKTAILS

£12 each

MARGARITA

NEGRONI

BRAMBLE

OLD FASHION

LEMON DROP MARTINI

APEROL SPRITZ

BAILEY'S COFFEE £8

SOUTHAMPTON SPECIALS

WINNIE'S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ALCOHOL FREE

£10 each

COOLIN COOLER

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

SPICED APPLE GLOW

SPIRITS

GIN

SAPLING	£3.5
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.5
CONKER	£3.75
MERMAID ORIGINAL	£4.5
MERMAID PINK	£4.5
MERMAID ZEST	£4.5
FATTY'S ORGANIC	£4.75
SHETLAND REEL GIN	£5
SILENT POOL	£5
SILENT POOL RARE CITRUS	£5.25
TWISTED NOSE	£5
MOMBASA STRAWBERRY GIN	£5.5
SHARISH BLUE MAGIC	£5.5
KI NO TEA	£6

VODKA

SAPLING	£3.5
CARIEL VANILLA VODKA	£3.5
FAIR QUINOA	£4
FATTY'S ORGANIC	£4
MERMAID SALT VODKA	£4.75
GREY GOOSE	£5.25

BRANDY

COURVOISIER VS	£4
HENNESSY XO	£4.25

RUM

HAVANA 3 YR	£3.25
HMS SKIPJACK SPICED	£3.25
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	£3.75
DISCARDED BANANA RUM	£4
MEZAN XO JAMAICAN RUM	£4.75
CLAIRIN COMMUNAL WHITE RUM	£5
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YR	£5.5
MOUNT GAY XO TRIPLE CASK	£6

WHISKEY

HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN	£3.75
WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.25
GLENFARCAS 10 YR	£4.5
HATOZAKI BLENDED	£5
NCNEAN ORIGINAL SINGLE MALT	£6
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL	£6.25

LIQUEURS

APEROL APERITIVO	£3.25
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£3.25
CAMPARI	£3.25
CHAMBORD	£3.25
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£3.25
DRAMBUIE	£3.25
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£3.25
LIMONCELLO	£3.25
MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR	£3.5
ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER	£3.75
MARASQUIN	£3.75
MENTHE VERTE	£3.75

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER	£6
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	£20
DON JULIO 1942	£25